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For ADA accommodations, please call (213) 228-7430 at least 72 hours prior to the event.
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Money Matters at the 
Los Angeles Public Library!

Whatever your goal – whether it’s buying a car, buying  
a house or getting out of debt – learn about proven saving 
strategies and get simple tips on the best ways to save.

Library Date Time Phone

Pico Union Branch Friday, October 4 3-5 p.m.    (213) 368-7545

Hyde Park Branch Monday, October 7 10:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m.    (323) 750-7241

Arroyo Seco Branch Monday, October 7 2:30-4:30 p.m.    (323) 255-0537

Vermont Square Branch Monday, October 7 3-5 p.m.    (323) 290-7405

El Sereno Branch Tuesday, October 8 3:30-5:30 p.m.    (323) 225-9201

Benjamin Franklin Branch Thursday, October 10 3-5 p.m.    (323) 263-6901

Mark Twain Branch Tuesday, October 15 3-5 p.m.    (323) 755-4088

Sun Valley Branch Wednesday, October 23 3-5 p.m.    (818) 764-1338

Vernon Branch Monday, October 28 3-5 p.m.    (323) 234-9106



Biblioteca Fecha Hora Télefono

Biblioteca Pico Union viernes 4 de octubre 3-5 p.m.    (213) 368-7545

Biblioteca Hyde Park lunes 7 de octubre 10:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m.    (323) 750-7241

Biblioteca Arroyo Seco lunes 7 de octubre 2:30-4:30 p.m.    (323) 255-0537

Biblioteca Vermont Square lunes 7 de octubre 3-5 p.m.    (323) 290-7405

Biblioteca El Sereno martes 8 de octubre 3:30-5:30 p.m.    (323) 225-9201

Biblioteca Benjamin Franklin jueves 10 de octubre 3-5 p.m.    (323) 263-6901

Biblioteca Mark Twain martes 15 de octubre 3-5 p.m.    (323) 755-4088

Biblioteca Sun Valley miércoles 23 de octubre 3-5 p.m.    (818) 764-1338

Biblioteca Vernon lunes 28 de octubre 3-5 p.m.    (323) 234-9106

lapl.org@lapubliclibrary

No importa el objetivo que elijas, ya sea comprar un automóvil, 
comprar una casa o salir de tus deudas, aprende sobre  
estrategias de ahorro y obtén consejos simples sobre las  
mejores formas de ahorrar.

¡Money Matters en la 
Biblioteca Pública de Los Ángeles!

Para ajustes razonables de acuerdo con la Ley de Estadounidenses con Discapacidades 
(ADA), favor de llamar al (213) 228-7430 al menos 72 horas antes del evento.


